lowa State USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

2017 ISUSBCWBA 11th Annual State Championship Tour

5 Team, 5W Div 1 - 775 & Above, Handicapped

Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lucky 10 Lanes 186 3,439  $300.00 Independence USBC WBA
2 QCI Thermal Systems, Inc. 77 3,374  $172.50 Burlington USBC WBA
2 John's Grocery 148 3,374  $172.50 lowa City USBC
4 Bowl Full Of Fun 203 3,344  $106.00 Council Bluffs USBC
5 Wine Shop @ Home 445 3,312 $78.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
6 Medic 207 3,311 $54.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $883.00
5 Team, 5W Div 2 - 774 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Meier Studio 372 3,508  $500.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
2  The Bridal Theatre 432 3,488  $375.00 Gr Mason City USBC
3 Northsiders 351 3,467  $306.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
4 Shady Oaks 466 3,463  $263.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
5 Aramark 226 3,460 $235.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
6 Sterns Taxidermy 377 3,449  $217.00 Manchester USBC WBA
7 Dolls With Balls (Kirchhoff) 406 3,446  $204.00 Laurens USBC
8 Squatting Kumquats 408 3,438  $194.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 The Outcasts 404 3,432  $186.00 Laurens USBC
10 Split Happens 264 3,431 $176.50 Anamosa USBC
10 Link Ink 287 3,431  $176.50 Burlington USBC WBA
12 lowa Hawks 232 3,421  $167.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
13 Eldora Bowl 246 3,419 $162.00 Eldora USBC
14 Rowdy Rollers 210 3,417  $156.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
15 Dolls With Balls (Walker) 53 3,409  $150.00 Council Bluffs USBC
16  Indee Car Wash 187 3,402  $145.00 Independence USBC WBA
17  Twisted Sisters 87 3,401  $140.00 Lenox USBC
18 Ewalt Farms 86 3,398  $135.00 Lenox USBC
19 Choice Printing 20 3,387  $129.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
20  Turbett Convrete & Masonry #1 309 3,383  $124.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
21 Bachman Tiling 80 3,377  $119.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
22 Mustang Lanes 273 3,376  $113.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
23 Jessie's Girls 214 3,374  $108.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
24  Ball Babies 494 3,357  $100.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
24 Gene's Roofing 366 3,357  $100.50 lowa City USBC
26  Kramer Design And Repair 103 3,355 $89.50 Humboldt County USBC WBA
26 Val's Pals 276 3,355 $89.50 Elma USBC
28 Town Clock Inn 1 182 3,352 $82.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
29  Lubben Farms 302 3,351 $73.50 Manchester USBC WBA
29 Misfits 253 3,351 $73.50 Sigourney USBC
31 River Rollers 64 3,347 $66.00 Burlington USBC WBA
32 Butch's Place 136 3,343 $61.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
33  Trinkets And Treasurer 174 3,337 $52.50 Humboldt County USBC WBA
33 Meyers & James 281 3,337 $52.50 Keokuk USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,322.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,205.00
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4 Team, 4W Div 1 - 620 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Heacock Const 128 2,841  $320.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 K.O.'S Team Thunder 486 2,818 $240.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
3 O-Town Divas 184 2,770  $162.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
4 Pin Ticklers 470 2,738  $142.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
5 Phelps Feed 65 2,607 $131.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
6 Odd Balls 489 2,689 $117.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 The Pin Ups 473 2,689  $117.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
8 Pla-Mor Bowl 250 2,673 $104.00 lowa River Valley USBC
9 Livin'On A Spare 216 2,659 $95.00 Muscatine USBC
10 Nickelback Redemption Center 40 2,656 $85.00 Independence USBC WBA
11 Palace Campground 337 2,640 $76.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Tralups 71 2,631 $67.00 Postville USBC WBA
13 Maintenance Tech 358 2,623 $58.00 Muscatine USBC
14 Trunck's 26 2,617 $49.00 Grundy Center USBC
15 Hot Action 471 2,616 $40.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,804.00
4 Team, 4W Div 2 - 557-619, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Belle Plaine Stars 437 2,802  $400.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
2 Jimmie's Car Care & More 54 2,747  $300.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
3 Xango 315 2,743  $211.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
4 1APF 508 2,739  $168.00 Council Bluffs USBC
5 Larson Painting 344 2,735  $147.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
6 Four Buds 117 2,724  $134.00 Burlington USBC WBA
7 Big Daddy's Repair 348 2,712 $125.00 De Witt USBC WBA
8 All Mixed Up 504 2,699 $115.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
8 9 Of Hearts 442 2,699 $115.00 Ames Area USBC
10 Serious Turkeys 236 2,696 $102.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
10 Singing Hammers 374 2,696  $102.50 Postville USBC WBA
12 Fort Madison Belles 322 2,688 $94.00 North Lee County USBC
13 The Boozers 492 2,687 $88.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
14  First State Bank 51 2,686 $82.00 Stuart USBC WBA
15 Tippy Canoe 356 2,680 $76.00 Stacyville USBC WBA
16 Food Center 357 2,679 $70.00 Stacyville USBC WBA
17 John Grieder Motors 37 2,672 $64.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
18 Marine Bank 175 2,668 $55.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
18 TIP 137 2,668 $55.00 lowa City USBC
20 Double Trouble 190 2,666 $46.00 Gr Mason City USBC
21 Dirty Balls In The Gutter 420 2,662 $40.00 Clinton USBC WBA
21 Donna's Lounge 483 2,662 $40.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,630.00
4 Team, 4W Div 3 - 556 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Creston Mobile Homes #1 124 2,842  $400.00 Creston USBC
2 Turkey Hunters 221 2,830 $300.00 Lenox USBC
3 S.B.Auto 60 2,827 $233.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
4 River Racing 92 2,821 $195.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
5 Triple B's #2 151 2,820 $173.00 Belmond USBC
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6 Raggamuffins 134 2,815 $159.00 Lenox USBC
7 Ag Processing 284 2,806  $148.00 Eagle Grove USBC
8 Oetken's Office Machines 169 2,804  $140.00 Creston USBC
9 Queen Bees 31 2,803  $134.00 Grundy Center USBC
10 Channel Seed 1 171 2,799  $129.00 Creston USBC
11 S.0.B. 62 2,783  $124.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
12 Lucky 6 Girls 317 2,772 $118.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
13 Undecided 141 2,767  $112.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
14 Spahn & Rose Lumber 297 2,763  $107.00 Strawberry Point USBC
15 Monroe Barber Shop Babes 380 2,760  $102.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
16 SLCab 376 2,757 $97.00 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
17 Seymour Flash 127 2,753 $92.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
18 LuanaTapl 330 2,744 $87.00 Postville USBC WBA
19 Giggling Girls 132 2,735 $81.00 Lenox USBC
20 Wiota Steakhouse 119 2,732 $76.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
21 Brewer Dust Control 58 2,729 $68.50 Greenfield USBC WBA
21  Sherer Attitude 61 2,729 $68.50 Greenfield USBC WBA
23 Cummins Construction 55 2,725 $61.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
24 Southern Queens 510 2,724 $56.00 Davis County USBC WBA
25 Elliott Realty 370 2,723 $50.00 Washington lowa USBC
26 Triple B's #1 150 2,720 $42.50 Belmond USBC
26  Gutter Fingers 453 2,720 $42.50 Laurens USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,396.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,830.00
Dbils, Dbls Div 1 - 309 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Irish, Sandy L / Murphy, Tina M 501 1,509  $250.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
2 Ayres, Deb L/ Still, Katie 131 1,504 $180.00 Lenox USBC
3 Bodman, Annie A/ Schreurs, 285 1,493  $146.00 Muscatine USBC
Cindy L
4 Diefenbach, Ashlee N / Allen, 428 1,489  $124.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Wendy E
5 Kafer, Amy N/ Vermeulen, Beth 128 1,466  $109.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
6 Palmer, Bailey E / Longaker, 184 1,458  $100.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
Kourtney C
7 Morris, Karen S/ Craig, Tami S 26 1,451 $93.00 Grundy Center USBC
8 James, Carrie M / Peterie, Donna 321 1,450 $89.00 North Lee County USBC
J
9 Smith, Peggy A / Henry, Calista 151 1,447 $86.00 Belmond USBC
10 Heacock, Jolene A/ Cottrell, 128 1,443 $83.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Cindy L
11 Tripp, Denise L / Tripp, Lisa A 422 1,433 $79.50 Clinton USBC WBA
11  Schnoor, Rita C / Schnoor, Kaisee 68 1,433 $79.50 Maquoketa USBC WBA
R
13 Lipes, Roxann R/ Whisler, 385 1,429 $78.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
Heather
14 Lund, Jaci A / Underwood, Stacy 335 1,427 $76.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
J
15 Robertson, Toni J / Williams, 304 1,424 $74.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Aretha D
16  Turbett, Kelly S/ Dunn, Holly A 309 1,421 $73.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
17  Wills, Kelly L / Adams, Becky L 77 1,420 $71.00 Burlington USBC WBA
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Budzyn, Amanda E / Marshall,
Dian K

Schwab, Allison L / Vogt, Molly
M

Collett, Joan L / Collett, Tina M
Derner, Jacqueline A/ Ernst,
Sandra L

Wilson, Billie J / Shook, Gail A
Fortmann, Tricia L / Robinson,
Debra S

Pirie, Jennifer D / Heim, Leah C
Smedley, Lindsey M / Bush,
Roxann M

Wiley, Krissa L / Moore, Sherry
Prewitt, Deanne M / Hutchinson,
Jolene

Jacobusse, Kimberly J /
Naughton, Danielle R
O'Loughlin, Kendra A / Arnold,
Karen M

Timm, Kris / Penning, Jamie K
Maske, Nichelle (Niki) P / Pence,
Amber M

Mennenoh, Merry R / Johnson,
Shirley A

Poldervaart, Stacey L / Eastwood,
AngelaJ

Most, Raean / Mc Dowell, Mary
E

Schneiderman, Suzie M / Bloom,
Cheryl K

Kraft, Donna L / Chatfield,
Melinda M

Johnson, Sara M / Perry, Connie
L

Pezley, Amanda J / Broadwell,
AngeliaM

Wilson, Amber M / Radcliff,
Shelly L

Daniels, Maranda M / Bahr, April
L

Culbertson, Terese E / Boyken,
Sheri R

Klein, Triscia D / Madsen, Lisa
Bousselot, Tina L / Carpio, Laurie
A

Green, Patty A / Hodges, Heather
C

Moorhead, Tracy L / Coffman,
Pamela J

Most, Raean / McRobie, Rebecca
L

McGee, Karen L / Allison, Tara L
Dalton, Rita R / Kelly, Karma K
Smith, Susan A / Hackbarth,
Jennifer J

Tuttle, Terri L/ Lovell, Linda S

63

126

267
471

201
200

474
212

470
467

348

39

320
287

337

341

236

286

447

64

283

522

188

145

296
300

475
493

16
462
110
250

121

1,418
1,418

1,416
1,412

1,411
1,410

1,410
1,405

1,404
1,400

1,398
1,398

1,397
1,396

1,396
1,395
1,394
1,393
1,391
1,391
1,391
1,389
1,389
1,388

1,388
1,388

1,387
1,386
1,383
1,381
1,380
1,379

1,378

$69.50
$69.50

$67.00
$66.00

$65.00
$62.50

$62.50
$61.00

$59.00
$58.00

$56.50
$56.50

$54.00
$52.50

$52.50
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$41.50
$41.50
$38.34

$38.33
$38.33

$36.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.00
$29.00

$28.00

Burlington USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington USBC WBA

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Fairfield USBC

Burlington USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Buffalo Center USBC WBA

Muscatine USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
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51 Hostert, Kimberly R / Jones, 331 1,373 $26.00 Postville USBC WBA
Emily
51  Witt, Wendy L / Culver, Angie D 309 1,373 $26.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
53 Steffes, Laura L / Lampe, Tami R 161 1,371 $23.50 Clinton USBC WBA
53 Jacobs, Jennifer J / Roth, Brenda 446 1,371 $23.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
M
55 Wisted, Dorothy A / Wisted, 69 1,370 $21.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
Amber L
56 Bellinger, Kari E / Grummon, 519 1,369 $20.00 Muscatine USBC
Tanya L
56 Zaugg, Renae A/ Nederhiser, 394 1,369 $20.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
Tricia N
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,566.00
Dbls, Dbls Div 2 - 279 - 308, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Meyers, Terri A/ Schmauss, Barb 228 1,507  $275.00 Eagle Grove USBC
A
2 Bryan, Amanda L / Nemitz, 12 1,498  $200.00 Manning USBC
Marilyn J
3 Fenner, Dana M / Pellack, 443 1,497 $133.00 Ames Area USBC
Lorraine J
4 Cummins, Jodie K / Stanton, 54 1,473  $108.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
Kimberlee L
5 Jackson, LuAnn L/ Hess, 301 1,471 $99.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Lindsay
6 Dullard, Denise C/ Stephens, 490 1,460 $94.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
Shelley E
7 Heeren, Lori J/ Jacobson, Cheryl 274 1,450 $92.00 Akron USBC WBA
A
8 Campbell, Crystal M / Campbell, 413 1,448 $90.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
TinaM
9 Gibson, Janet M / Zell, Erin J 189 1,447 $89.00 lowa City USBC
10 Feisel, Sara J/ Feisel, Amy J 323 1,440 $87.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
11  McKnight, Georgianna R / 102 1,435 $85.50 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Marvin, Sharon L
11 Boots, Rachel J / Severson, 150 1,435 $85.50 Belmond USBC
Melissa K
13 Bergmann, Brenda S / Stone, 242 1,432 $84.00 Tripoli USBC
Shannon L
14  Frahm, Erin A/ Geer, Tanya L 79 1,429 $83.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
15 Shannon, Julie A/ Carey, Ellen 285 1,426 $81.00 Muscatine USBC
16 Martens, Elaine L / Downey, 43 1,425 $80.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Cathy A
17 Rethamel, Denise M / Riley, 519 1,424 $79.00 Muscatine USBC
Sandra L
18 Parker, LindaR / 184 1,423 $78.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
Williams-Hernandez, Brandy K
19 Kuhnle, Karen / Niemeyer, 320 1,420 $76.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
Connie
19 Kickbush, Rosalie J / Elsinger, 415 1,420 $76.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
Marge A
21 Meth, Ruth M / Meth-Farrington, 440 1,419 $74.00 Washington lowa USBC
TinaM
22 Baker, Marjorie A / Murray, 424 1,418 $73.00 Clinton USBC WBA

Brenda K
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Shaull, Colleen C / Munson,
Karmen M

Wiese, Carolyn D / Luft, Violet
(Marie) M

Hocamp, Christie S / Castillo,
Sherry L

Rathert, Amber E / Rathert, Linda
S

Hanesmeier, Jessica L /
Hansmeier, Jan A

Pagel - Roland, Courtney L /
Zimmerman, Sandra K
Schoephoerster, Marlys A /
Kehoe, Rita A

Holliday, Jodie A / Vry, Joceline
M

Rodriguez, Jacqueline L /
Topping, Reanonda K

Stanley, Julie L / Begalle, Niccole
R

Meyer, Liz J / Beier, Sabrina K
Carr, Kandy K / Paulsen, Joyce A
Chadd, Nicole M / Pickart, Lisa J
Sertterh, Kristen LH K / Jameson,
Karen L

Lauer, Rene L / Orr, Roberta J
Durham, Ashley K / Goyette,
Donna M

Schaller, Diana L / Burgess, Judi
King, Merna E / Still, Cassie

Mc Cann, Chandra L / Brewer,
Melissa K

Buenzow, Shirley M / Cashman,
Gladys E

Smith, Mary A / Lawrence,
Summer J

Werstein, Debbie N / Terwilliger,
Christa R

Lockhart, Michelle A / Myers,
TinaR

Baker, Neysa N / Buford, Brianne
M

Feltes, Mary B / Thill, Peggy J
Wellendorf, Edrie J / Krajicek,
Barbara E

Stevens, Liz C / Weber, Sue K
O'Rourke, Danielle M / Yuska,
Belinda S

McClellan, Angie R / McClellan,
Amanda M

Flaherty, Sandra S / Johnstone,
TinaM

Steffen, Evelyn E / Nickel, Mary
Lee E

Brallier, Sandra S / Graham, Faye
M

Karr, Betty J / Jennings, Sheryl D

316
110
202
472
407
198
232

56

83
409
243

91
351
307

277
428

489
131

58
232
250
436
492
448

311
138

356
332

155

109

321

233

273

1,416
1,414
1,409
1,406
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,400
1,399
1,398
1,397
1,397

1,396

1,396
1,394

1,394
1,389
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,383
1,383

1,381
1,380

1,380
1,378

1,377
1,376
1,375
1,374

1,373

$72.00
$71.00
$69.00
$68.00
$67.00
$65.50
$65.50
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$55.50

$55.50
$53.50

$53.50
$51.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$44.50
$44.50

$43.00
$41.00

$41.00
$39.00

$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$34.00

$32.50

Cedar Rapids USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cresco USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Tripoli USBC
Maguoketa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA

Red Oak USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Lenox USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
lowa River Valley USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Fairfield USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Stacyville USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

North Lee County USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
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55 Konopka, Kathleen M / 419 1,373 $32.50 Clinton USBC WBA
Mussmann, Sally A
57  Price, Jody M / Palmateer, 388 1,371 $29.67 lowa River Valley USBC
Rebecca A
57 Daniels, Karen L / Halbfass, Jean 482 1,371 $29.67 Gr Des Moines USBC
57 VanErsvelde, Julie A/ Brignon, 365 1,371 $29.66 lowa City USBC
Norma L
60 Lienemann, Joan K/ Williamson, 170 1,370 $27.00 Creston USBC
Lisa K
61 Niedert, Susan J / Geerts, Rita H 15 1,369 $26.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
62 Mauer, Kathy A / Riesberg, 516 1,368 $23.67 Grundy Center USBC
Eunice L
62 Roach, Judy / Nelson, Denise E 113 1,368 $23.67 West Union USBC WBA
62 Koder, Julie A/ McCray, Sarah G 273 1,368 $23.66 Jasper County USBC WBA
65 Van Ersvelde, Amy M / Reitzler, 137 1,367 $21.00 lowa City USBC
Michelle L
66 Hansen, Gina A/ Hankins, Tess 408 1,366 $20.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
66 Terwilliger, Brenda L / Leininger, 436 1,366 $20.00 Gr Mason City USBC
Julie A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,262.00
Dbls, Dbls Div 3 - 278 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kearns, Heather J / Lopata, Betty 197 1,521  $300.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
J
2 Plagman, Jennifer L / Aries, 136 1,491  $220.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
Sarah
3 Black, Rachel M / Grimm, Dawn 226 1,487  $170.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
A
4  Klostermann, Verna M / Shaw, 297 1,485  $140.00 Strawberry Point USBC
Dorthy A
5 Lindstrom, Krysten E / Kiser, 515 1,483 $122.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Allison K
6 Murphy, Marlys J/ Green, 215 1,475 $110.00 Anamosa USBC
Tammy R
7 Elliott, Jane E / Baker, Carolyn J 141 1,474  $103.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
8 Lawson, Rhonda G / Ryan, 229 1,466 $99.00 Eagle Grove USBC
Melody L
9 Gray, Ricka A / Swanson, Tanya 291 1,463 $96.00 Council Bluffs USBC
M
10 Schwinger, Pam K / Edwards, 62 1,460 $94.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
Camille
11 Baumert, Cecilia M / Lenninger, 501 1,459 $92.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
Amber A
12 Schwaller, Kathy E / Ehlers, 255 1,458 $91.00 Manning USBC
Marcy M
13  Yearington, Patricia / Fahr, 88 1,456 $89.50 Lenox USBC
Margret
13  Persoon, Sandra K / Persoon, 376 1,456 $89.50 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Amanda J
15 Keim, Makayla L / Smith, Shelby 317 1,455 $88.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
M
16 Holt, Tracey M / Firzlaff, Jessica 125 1,454 $87.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
L
17 Dauvis, Brandy L / Cormeny, 506 1,453 $86.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC

Becky J
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51

Daleske, Lynn / Hancock, Brandi
J

Pestka, Natalie / Kisner, Mary A
Brissey, Jennifer L /
Schneiderman, Janelle E

Dukes, Debra L / Cordell, Marti S
Sapp, Yvonne M/ Rule, Joy E
Nelson, Vicki / Pijahn, Susan R
Tull, Amy M / Mains, Trisha
Wood, Lori / McAtee, Cassidy M
Tighe, Wyn A/ Thielen, Maureen
A

Range, Amanda L / Vasquez,
Michele L

Rukgaber, Phyllis A / Middleton,
Sadonna M

McCurdy, Patricia M / Schultz,
Betty J

Downing, Jennifer R / Battaglia,
Michelle D

Cockburn, Jamie L / Eddy,
August L

Sackett, Phyllis L / Fredrickson,
JillM

Muckler, Janine L / Ainley, Lee
Ann

Christensen, Katie J / Carl,
Amanda R

Heisdorffer, Jessica K /
Vozenilek, Jessica J

Chapman, Ruth H / Lundy, Rita L
Elm, Leigh C / Hadley, Victoria R
Rowedder, Brenda / Schultes,
Kristie A

Orr, Brooke R / Jurgens, Lindsey
R

Wisniewski, Allison L /
Helgevold, Lori L

Miller, Nancy E / Gildsig,
Jeanette E

Gillum, Hailey C/ Gillum,
Melissa R

Huberty, Karyn K / Huberty,
Samantha

Seibert, Terrie J/ Hulshizer,
Connie R

Beitz, Sherri L / Warrior, Miranda
J

Rohm, Lisa L / Reid, Christine R
Chaplin, Rene' / Smith, Stacy
Slingluff, Leah S/ Stalzer, Emily
S

Brandhorst, Tori R / Gerholdt,
Nicole R

Walker, Jessica J / Skladzien,
Abby L

Swaim, Patricia L / Hustad, Carol
J

97

158
286

87
282
139
219
133
284
259
140

58
171

61

62
104

56
193
463
318
255
351

106

253
453
511
55
148
33
33
246
93

333

1,451

1,449
1,448

1,447
1,446
1,446
1,443
1,441
1,440
1,440
1,439
1,439
1,438
1,438
1,436
1,436
1,434
1,434
1,433
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,429
1,429
1,428
1,428
1,427

1,426

$85.00

$85.00
$84.00

$83.00
$81.50
$81.50
$81.00
$80.00
$78.50
$78.50
$77.00
$77.00
$75.50
$75.50
$73.50
$73.50
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$69.50
$69.50
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$60.50
$60.50
$60.00

$58.50

Lenox USBC

Muscatine USBC
Burlington USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Eagle Grove USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Manning USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Creston USBC

Sigourney USBC

Laurens USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA

lowa City USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC

Final Prize Listing

5/18/2017 8:06:44AM

Page 8 of 24



51
53
54
54
54
54
58
58
60

61
62

62

64
64

66
67

67

69

70

71

71
73

74

75

76
77

7

7

77

81

81

83

Hakert, Sandy D / Mullen,
Elizabeth M

Waters, Donna S / Jensen,
Maureen V

Bergmann, Morgan F / Broten,
Hailey J

McNulty, Kathy / Kephart, Judith
L

Rodie, Joan S / Koch, Angela K
Lundy, Debra J / Olson, Lynette
Walkup, Lynda M / McGuire,
Virginia A

Greene, Sherry E / McGinity,
Crystal K

Gronen, Audrey R / Cottrell,
Shannon L

Atkinson, Jackie B / Cox, Kathy
Foster, Anna L / Fransen, Michel
L

Benscoter, Sara J /
VanBennekom, Audra

Koval, Jessica C / Stanek, Cathy
Duncan, Marsha D / Jackson,
Barbara A

Stein, Kelsey / Stein, Cathie
Gillaspy, Linda S / Ellis, Bonnie
L

Blackford, Sue D / McElroy,
Deborah A

Kester, Carol A/ Reichardt,
Karen K

Hennings, Laurena L / Einck,
Wendy A

Kirsch, Tiffany M / Koenigsfeld,
Emily S

Meyer, Carol A / Burkle, Linda M
Hessenius, Julie / Kirchner, Heidi
L

Kephart, Patricia G / Stiefel,
Dawn M

Landt, Laurie L / Koehn, Mary
Ann

O'Connor, Selina / Phipps, Linda
Murtle, Melody / Cornwell, Jean
R

Erickson, Barbara / Erickson,
Kathleen J

Boeck, Margaret T / Bastian,
Jeanie M

Van Hauen, LaRee E / Venenga,
Dixie

Dixon, O'Kemm C / Gates,
Mallorie A

Sanders, Joyce A / Dingman,
Mira

Campbell, Tracy M / Taylor,
Filomena

377

20
241
366
456

60
290
429
128

76
228

314

406
517

229
328

343

59

344

368

80
198

214

23

132
205

174

42

24

115

414

469

1,426
1,425
1,424
1,424
1,424
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,422

1,421
1,420

1,420

1,419
1,419

1,417
1,415

1,415
1,414
1,413
1,412

1,412
1,411

1,410
1,408

1,407
1,405

1,405
1,405
1,405
1,404
1,404

1,403

$58.50
$57.00
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$52.50
$52.50
$51.00

$51.00
$49.50

$49.50

$47.50
$47.50

$47.00
$45.50

$45.50
$44.00
$43.00
$42.50

$42.50
$41.00

$40.00
$39.00

$39.00
$36.50

$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$34.50
$34.50

$32.50

Manchester USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Tripoli USBC

lowa City USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA

West Union USBC WBA

Jasper County USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Camanche USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Laurens USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Corydon USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA
Charles City USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Postville USBC WBA

Lenox USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Grundy Center USBC

Burlington USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
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83 Kolbet, Valerie G / Dybevik, 276 1,403 $32.50 Elma USBC
Jacquline D
85 Kapler, Linda S/ Gebel, Jodi A 135 1,402 $30.50 New Hampton USBC WBA
85  Schnell, Paula J / Crotty, Theresa 151 1,402 $30.50 Belmond USBC
87 Ender, Jessica A / Kress, Annette 38 1,400 $30.00 Independence USBC BA
M
88 Simmons, Jalissa K / Kepler, 314 1,399 $29.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
Tereni L
89 Hogan, Linda K/ Warner, Kathie 87 1,397 $27.00 Lenox USBC
L
89 Welter, Pam D / Lechtenberg, 135 1,397 $27.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
Linda B
89 Stuart, Brittany M / Koehler, 158 1,397 $27.00 Muscatine USBC
Barbara A
92 Berner, Barb H / Franzen, Rose M 92 1,396 $26.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
93 Dague, Vi S/ Hicks, Patty J 280 1,395 $24.50 Maquoketa USBC WBA
93 Coleman, Jill D / Quint, Carol M 154 1,395 $24.50 Belmond USBC
95 DeWitt, Stella F / Wright, April J 88 1,394 $22.00 Lenox USBC
95 Haertjens, Barb A/ Kedley, Julie 109 1,394 $22.00 De Witt USBC WBA
A
95 Renoux, Kimberly A/ Zear, 444 1,394 $22.00 Washington lowa USBC
Michelle R
95 Hemann, Kim K/ Scott, Kathy J 295 1,394 $22.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
99 Swedlund, Angie / Hoyt, Renee 171 1,393 $20.00 Creston USBC
99 Park, Candice L/ Phelps, Lisa A 410 1,393 $20.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
99 Conn, Diane / Stevens, Leta G 134 1,393 $20.00 Lenox USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,438.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,266.00
Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 1 - 155 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Heacock, Jolene A 128 797  $150.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Heim, Leah C 474 790 $110.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
3 Kremer, Melissa A 383 786 $87.00 Camanche USBC WBA
4  Wolfe, DarlaJ 496 781 $72.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
5 Love, Cheryl L 478 7 $63.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Bergmann, Misty L 242 773 $58.00 Tripoli USBC
7 Bousselot, Tina L 300 771 $53.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
7 Forcht, Carolyn S 51 771 $53.00 Stuart USBC WBA
9 Sidler, Diana M 212 770 $51.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
10 AKkin, Abbey E 445 762 $49.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
11 Riordan, Lynne G 346 760 $49.00 Sigourney USBC
12 Healey, Gail L 315 755 $49.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
13 Simpson, Amber L 211 744 $47.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
14  Robinson, Stephanie 205 737 $46.67 Humboldt County USBC WBA
14  Schreurs, Cindy L 285 737 $46.66 Muscatine USBC
14 Jacobusse, Kimberly J 348 737 $46.67 De Witt USBC WBA
17  Murphy, Tina M 501 736 $46.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
18 Derner, Jacqueline A 471 735 $46.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
19 Naughton, Danielle R 348 734 $45.50 De Witt USBC WBA
19 Wilson, Mindy S 445 734 $45.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
21  Burchett, Kim E 496 732 $45.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
22 Weaver, Paula J 104 731 $45.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
23 Hansmeier, Jan A 407 730 $44.00 Cresco USBC WBA
23 Dinkel, Ashleigh M 457 730 $44.00 Greene County USBC
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25
25
25
28
28
28
31
31
31
34
34
36
37
37
37
37
41
41
43
43
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
82

Mobley, Breanne C
Stearns(Knapp), Amber M
Maudlin, Dot J
Culver, Angie D
Nederhiser, Tricia N
Kesterson, Cynthia L
Koenig, Julie M
Paulsen, Joyce A
Berry, Lynne E
Moore, Suzanne C
Danker, Carri L
Gray, Debbie S
Hamlin, Rosemary
Tryon, Camille A
Kindred, Cynthia M
Moorhead, Tracy L
Koder, Julie A
Andrews, Kim J
Niemeyer, Connie
Nading, Jenni L
Baker, Earlene M
Twigg, Kay A
Hackbarth, Jennifer J
Marvin, Sharon L
Loneman, Terri
Decker, Amanda R
Reidy, Kristi A
Sadler, Jessica A
Carey, Ellen

Rule, Donell E
Jacobs, Jennifer J
Chapman, Sheila R
Swanson, Judy A
Sondgeroth, Linda K
Kelly, Shelia M
Palmer, Bailey E
Coffman, Pamela J
Burris, Kandi S
Martin, Julie A
Lessenger, Jenny A
Dixon, Annette L
Korte, Jeri L
Feuerhelm, Julie R
Fear, Marlys A

La Fary, Patricia J
Hoch, Tonia A

Hiatt, Laurie G
Henderson, Georgia A
Jurgens, Lindsey R
Seyfert, Kathy A
Vasquez, Pamela
Garvey, Taylor R
Koehler, Susan C
Buckingham, Samantha J
Pellack, Lorraine J
Riesberg, Eunice L
Logel, Karlyn S
Moritz, Liz A

338
522

36
309
394
230
313

91
373
498

17

52

53

78
148
493
273
431
320
373
425
326
250
102
441
186

40
113
285
281
446

40
291
402
516
184
493
441
371
358
115
273
374

478
404
208

83
351

95
350
382
425
212
443
516
521
397

729
729
729
727
727
727
726
726
726
725
725
724
722
722
722
722
721
721
720
720
719
719
719
717
717
716
716
716
715
714
714
713
712
712
711
710
710
709
709
709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
705

$43.33
$43.33
$43.34
$42.33
$42.33
$42.34
$41.33
$41.33
$41.34
$40.50
$40.50
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.34
$35.33
$35.33
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$29.26
$29.29
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$24.85

Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

lowa City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

lowa River Valley USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ames Area USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
West Union USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
lowa City USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Laurens USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Camanche USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ames Area USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Muscatine USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
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82 Garland, Patty J 476 705 $24.83 Gr Des Moines USBC
82 Carpio, Laurie A 300 705 $24.83 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
82 Decker, Amy M 173 705 $24.83 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
82  Roulson-Bills, Cyndi S 147 705 $24.83 West Union USBC WBA
82 Myers, Gayla C 215 705 $24.83 Anamosa USBC
88 Robinson, Debra S 200 703 $23.25 Ames Area USBC
88 Kapayou, Lasiene C 308 703 $23.25 Marshall County USBC WBA
88  Hutchinson, Jolene 467 703 $23.25 Gr Des Moines USBC
88 Hamlett, Theresa A 197 703 $23.25 Cedar Rapids USBC
92 Gooden, Tara J 192 702 $21.29 Ottumwa USBC WBA
92  Schmitt, Charlene 401 702 $21.29 Decorah USBC
92 Robertson, Jenni L 396 702 $21.26 Cedar Rapids USBC
92 Reynoza, Jennifer M 324 702 $21.29 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
92  Swanson, Christine L 217 702 $21.29 Muscatine USBC
92 Payne, Carol A 63 702 $21.29 Burlington USBC WBA
92  Engelking, Susan K 305 702 $21.29 Eldora USBC
99 Grego, Jill M 305 701 $20.00 Eldora USBC
99 Kidder-Rensink, Marlene K 400 701 $20.00 Council Bluffs USBC
101  Wilson, Roma S 174 700 $19.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
101  Messerly, Vickey L 7 700 $19.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
101 Bentley, Julie M 38 700 $19.00 Independence USBC BA
101 Christensen, Laura J 468 700 $19.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
101  Oltmanns, Joni L 262 700 $19.00 Anamosa USBC
106  Addison, Patricia R 230 699 $18.00 Council Bluffs USBC
106 Holmes, Linda E 418 699 $18.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
108 Hess, Susan E 471 698 $17.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
108 Hunter, Misty R 163 698 $17.00 Muscatine USBC
108 Underwood, Stacy J 335 698 $17.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
111  Meth-Farrington, Tina M 440 697 $16.00 Washington lowa USBC
111  Jones, Lorna M 23 697 $16.00 Postville USBC WBA
111 Marshall, Dian K 63 697 $16.00 Burlington USBC WBA
114  Strohbehn, Kristina A 93 696 $15.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
114  Decker, Peggy R 186 696 $15.00 Independence USBC WBA
114  Johnson, Sara M 64 696 $15.00 Burlington USBC WBA
117  Muntz, Beverly J 252 695 $13.60 Sigourney USBC
117  Lipes, Roxann R 385 695 $13.60 Cedar Rapids USBC
117  Tuttle, Terri L 121 695 $13.60 Cedar Rapids USBC
117  Schoenbaum, Joan E 442 695 $13.60 Ames Area USBC
117  Munson, Karmen M 316 695 $13.60 Cedar Rapids USBC
122 Brooks, Lucinda 251 694 $13.00 Sigourney USBC
123  Springer, Jean M 280 693 $12.50 Maquoketa USBC WBA
123  Reighard, Myrtle E 433 693 $12.50 Washington lowa USBC
125 Sward, Cathy A 403 692 $11.67 Ames Area USBC
125 Thorpe, Megan J 484 692 $11.67 Gr Des Moines USBC
125 Dierks, Lori L 383 692 $11.66 Camanche USBC WBA
128 Hill, Gloria A 211 691 $11.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
129  Hutchins, Pat 50 690 $10.25 Stuart USBC WBA
129 Goyette, Donna M 428 690 $10.25 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
129 Heath, Laura D 498 690 $10.25 Gr Des Moines USBC
129 Carder, Deanna L 225 690 $10.25 Ida Grove USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,272.00
Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 2 - 140-154, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cummins, Jodie K 54 816  $140.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
2 Scott, Kathy J 295 813  $100.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
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3 Brockmeyer, Shirley J 328 796 $84.00 Corydon USBC
4 Block, Penny M 94 781 $73.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
5 Murphy, Sue 276 778 $65.00 Elma USBC
6 Bennett, Yolanda M 69 774 $59.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
7 Mc Cann, Chandra L 58 770 $56.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
8 Beving, Chelsea G 455 766 $54.00 Grundy Center USBC
9 Barrans, Melissa D 221 765 $51.00 Lenox USBC
10 Perry, Connie L 64 762 $49.00 Burlington USBC WBA
11  Seth, Shelly L 308 759 $49.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
12 Link, Brittany S 246 758 $47.00 Eldora USBC
13 Burns, Holly 476 753 $47.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
14 Stock, Jo A 246 750 $47.00 Eldora USBC
15 Jacobson, Cheryl A 274 749 $46.00 Akron USBC WBA
16 Jensen, Maureen V 20 747 $45.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
17 Hanesmeier, Jessica L 407 742 $44.00 Cresco USBC WBA
18 McRobie, Rebecca M 15 741 $43.67 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
18 Eilers, DeAnn M 25 741 $43.66 Grundy Center USBC
18 Malcom, Shelley E 224 741 $43.67 lda Grove USBC
21  DeGreef, Connie J 416 740 $43.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
22 Horton, PaulaJ 86 739 $43.00 Lenox USBC
23 Volk, Carol J 332 738 $41.67 Cedar Rapids USBC
23 Rupe, Angie M 204 738 $41.66 Council Bluffs USBC
23 Enlow, Vanga E 271 738 $41.67 West Union USBC WBA
26 Bohlen, Donita R 401 737 $40.66 Decorah USBC
26  Erling, Joyce 303 737 $40.67 De Witt USBC WBA
26 LoVerde, Christina M 146 737 $40.67 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
29 Lansing, Julie A 112 735 $40.00 West Union USBC WBA
29 Kirchner, Heidi L 198 735 $40.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
31 Stone, Shannon L 242 734 $39.00 Tripoli USBC
32 Schoephoerster, Marlys A 232 733 $39.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
32 Westphal, Robin A 279 733 $39.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
34 Barrans, Jean M 86 732 $37.67 Lenox USBC
34 Rupp, Cathy M 94 732 $37.67 Maquoketa USBC WBA
34  Stanek, Cathy P 406 732 $37.66 Laurens USBC
37  Pecinovsky, Norma J 488 731 $37.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
38 Honkomp, Danette S 144 730 $37.00 Boone County USBC
39 Prewitt, Deanne M 467 726 $36.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
40 Colsch, Darci S 329 725 $36.00 Postville USBC WBA
40 Ayres, Deb L 131 725 $36.00 Lenox USBC
42 Schmitt, Karen A 344 724 $35.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
42 Featherstone, Laurie A 495 724 $35.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
42 Witte, Marsha K 303 724 $35.00 De Witt USBC WBA
45  Gerischer, Chalette L 90 721 $34.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
45 Rodie, Joan S 456 721 $34.00 Grundy Center USBC
47  Lundholm, Jane C 496 720 $33.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
48  Geurink, Polly A 239 719 $33.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
49  Lenth, Melanie V 71 718 $32.25 Postville USBC WBA
49  Borkowski, Delyte A 254 718 $32.25 Manning USBC
49  Frisch, Mary A 364 718 $32.25 Oelwein USBC WBA
49  Morris, Brenda S 416 718 $32.25 Jasper County USBC WBA
53 Becker, Lori A 220 717 $31.00 Lenox USBC
53  VanErsvelde, Julie A 365 717 $31.00 lowa City USBC
55 Pickart, Lori D 350 716 $31.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
56 Brallier, Sandra S 233 715 $29.40 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
56 Bolte, Charleen M 240 715 $29.40 Tripoli USBC
56 Martens, Elaine L 43 715 $29.40 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
56 Meneses, Marilyn M 257 715 $29.40 Ames Area USBC
56 Carson, Donna M 101 715 $29.40 Clarke & Decatur USBC
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61
61
61
64
64
66
66
68
68
68
71
71
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
87
87
89
89
89
89
93
93
93
96
96
98
99
99
99
102
102
104
104
104
104
108
108
108
108

Graham, Stacey L
Romo, Ann E
Booms, Shelby L
Beavers, Joann
Boeck, Carolyn J
Roose, Judith |
Ameling, Amy E
VanSeveren, Sandy
Carlson, Karen J
Staggs, Blandina M
Ausborn, Kimberly S
Cline, Karen S
Sackett, Phyllis L
Schmit, Mary Ann
Thompson, Ashley L
Henry, Jacqueline
Cronk, Marie M
Terrock, Rae E
Hamilton, Connie S
Elkins, Loretta (Lori) M
Zotz, Frances E
Mclintire, Kimberly A
Schneider, Arlette M
Wheeler, Faye E
Einwalter, Mary J
Schneiderman, Janelle E
Cox, Kathy

Tevis, Kristen M
Spears, Kristi
Hulscher, Carol E
Loban, Theresa R
Johnstone, Tina M
Hood, Sue A
Moorhead, Vickie L
Fleming, Janet F
Christ, Martha E
Meister, Penney L
Martin, Ronda K
Moore, Jackie
Miller, Beverly J
Payne, Melanie R
Longaker, Kourtney C
Weiland, Debbie A
Tripp, Denise L
Ring, Patricia
Mennenoh, Merry R
Long, Charlotte A
Cairns, Patricia K
Roach, Kelly M
Alexander, Beth D
Yoch, Traci L

123
390
199
438
138

73
111
236
239
288
152
231

62
511

54
512

34

76
364
116
510
368

35

459
286

76
186
281
487
227
109
479
491
175
354
428
454
179
305
445
184
209
422
203
337
400
492
477

98

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,596.00

713 $28.00
713 $28.00
713 $28.00
712 $27.00
712 $27.00
711 $26.00
711 $26.00
710 $25.33
710 $25.34
710 $25.33
708 $24.50
708 $24.50
707 $23.50
707 $23.50
707 $23.50
707 $23.50
705 $22.00
705 $22.00
705 $22.00
704 $20.50
704 $20.50
704 $20.50
704 $20.50
704 $20.50
704 $20.50
703 $19.00
702 $18.50
702 $18.50
701 $17.50
701 $17.50
701 $17.50
701 $17.50
700 $16.33
700 $16.33
700 $16.34
699 $15.00
699 $15.00
698 $15.00
697 $14.00
697 $14.00
697 $14.00
696 $13.00
696 $13.00
695 $12.00
695 $12.00
695 $12.00
695 $12.00
694 $10.50
694 $10.50
694 $10.50
694 $10.50

Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 3 - 139 & Below, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Entry

Score Prize

Creston USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Ames Area USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Manning USBC

Pella USBC WBA

West Union USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Davis County USBC WBA
Charles City USBC
Postville USBC WBA
lowa City USBC

Farley USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Ida Grove USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA

From

1

Baker, Norma J

448

826  $175.00

Fairfield USBC
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Gerholdt, Nicole R

Benscoter, Sara J

Black, Rachel M

Voigtman, Haley K

Moritz, Nicole R

Lopata, Betty J

Staton, Franki J

Blanchard, Melissa M
9 Baumert, CeciliaM

11 Eddy, August L

11  Schnell, Paula J

11  Covert, LaceyJ

11 Kloser, Alta D

15 Nilles, Lindsey

15 Brumley, Melissa S

17 McNulty, Kathy

17 Finck, Marla J

19 Campbell, Tina M

20 Fransen, Michel L

21  Arment, Brenda L

22 Card, Amanda

23  McCormick, Tara L

24 Allen, Patricia K

25 Kolbet, Valerie G

26 Roney, Roberta |

27 McAtee, Cassidy M

27  Wessel, Wylene

29 McMullen, Cherie R

30 Lindner, Cindy

30 Hustad, Carol J

30 Sturm, Nina M

30 Gray, Sherry S

30 Orr, Brooke R

35 Fredrickson, Jill M

35 Sharkey, Brandi A

37 Longnecker, Jone M

37 Sockrider, Carol J

37  Lindstrom, Krysten E

37 Woods, Dawn

41 VanNatta, Rachel M

42 Upton, Kelly J

43 Hitt, Virginia K

44 Gear, Karla J

44  Klostermann, Verna M

44 Gronen, Audrey R

47  Schminke, Joanne M

48  Phipps, Linda

48  Simmons, Jalissa K

50 Schwebke, Rebecca L

51 Pestka, Natalie

51  Mobley, Nikki

51 Liesveld, Jill

54  Shannon, Julie A

55 Adams, Cindy D

55 Rash, Megan A

57 Davis, Brandy L

58 Gildsig, Jeanette E

58 Burr, Deb L

O© oo ~NO O WwWwN

246
314
226
318
256
197

86
246
501

61
151
287
302
188

47
366

58
413
228
365
152
210
488
276
479
133
225

11
266
333

99

88
351

62
379

37
278
515
106
408
439

60
246
297
128

37
132
314
347
158
334

285

99
472
506

507

825
814
811
807
803
801
794
793
793
791
791
791
791
786
786
781
781
780
779
77
776
775
774
773
771
770
770
769
768
768
768
768
768
763
763
762
762
762
762
761
760
758
757
757
757
756
755
755
754
753
753
753
752
751
751
750
749
749

$125.00
$95.00
$76.00
$66.00
$60.00
$56.00
$54.00
$51.50
$51.50
$49.75
$49.75
$49.75
$49.75
$49.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.40
$45.40
$45.40
$45.40
$45.40
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.67
$42.67
$42.66
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.67
$39.66

Eldora USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Lenox USBC

Eldora USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Belmond USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

lowa City USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

lowa City USBC
Belmond USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Elma USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Lenox USBC

Ida Grove USBC
Manning USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Ida Grove USBC

Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Mt Pleasant USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Strawberry Point USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Belle Plaine USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC
Muscatine USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
Muscatine USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Creston USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
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58
61
62
62
62
62
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
73
73
73
79
79
79
82
82
82
85
85
85
85
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
94
94
94
99
99
99
102
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
107
107
112
112
112
112
116
116

VanDusseldorp, Miriam

Barnes, Toni J
Schmidt, Julie K
Gates, Mallorie A
Gillum, Melissa R
Cundiff, Kim A
Kerkhoff, Kenzie K
Carl, Amanda R
Fahr, Margret
Murphy, Marlys J
Grant, Lindsay
Graham, Tanja |
Cornwell, Jean R
Howard, Amy S
Downing, Jennifer R
Bennett, Kathy M
Minger, Sharon R
Burgess, Judi J
Gallagher, Chelsea A
Gist, Angela
Mason, Jill D
Chaplin, Rene'
Tegland, Trisha
Bales, Colleen R
Regnier, Patty A
Thomas, Janna T
McCurdy, Patricia M
Sereg, Kimberly
Pruismann, Sandra J
Garvey, Bridget
Lindsey, Virginia
Robles, Michelle
Ellis, Bonnie L
Petersen, Garnett J
Goodenow, Heather J
Fulkerth, Lauri D
Link, Maggie R
Sapp, Yvonne M
Downs, Deb L
Bachman, Sarah A
Price, Jody M
Thomas, Carla M
Brewer, Melissa K
Greene, Sherry E
Daleske, Lynn
Miller, Stephanie L
Farrens, Evann
Denton, Debbie M
Conn, Diane

Hook, Dodie A
Hitton, Cindy L
Berner, Barb H
Gebel, Jodi A
Yearington, Patricia
Stuart, Brittany M
Quandt, Lisa M
Dammann, Barb A
Mortvedt, Jo K

85
252
153
115
253
406
254

56

88
215
204
172
205
100
171
325
347
489
495

57
380

33
150
500
272
508

58
253
270
381
410

95
328

19

90
452
287
282
187

80
388
126

58
429

97

57
219

39
134
274
439

92
135

88
158
206
234
441

749
748
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
742
742
742
741
741
741
741
740
740
740
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
736
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
732
732
731
731

$39.67
$39.00
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.25
$37.25
$37.25
$37.25
$36.17
$36.17
$36.17
$36.17
$36.15
$36.17
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.66
$34.67
$34.67
$33.75
$33.75
$33.75
$33.75
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.71
$26.71

Pella USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Belmond USBC

Burlington USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Laurens USBC

Manning USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Anamosa USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Creston USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Creston USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Ames Area USBC
Camanche USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Corydon USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Burlington USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
lowa River Valley USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Lenox USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Akron USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Muscatine USBC

Manning USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

5/18/2017 8:06:44AM

Page 16 of 24



116
116
116
116
116
123
123
123
123
123
128
128
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
140
140
140
143
143
145
145
145
148
148
150
150
150
150
150
150
156
156
156
159
159
159
159
159
164
164
164
167
167
169
169
169
169
169
169
169

White, Ann L
Hunter, Shelby
Firzlaff, Jessica L
Clewell, Sandra J
Weston, Carol A
Davis, Mercedes A
Schumann, Haley M
Crabb, Susan L
Jennings, Sheryl D
Huberty, Samantha
Swedlund, Angie
Russo, Jacqueline
Brandau, Teresa
Janson, Shelley M
McGraw, Rachel L
Renoux, Kimberly A
Sanders, Joyce A
Folkerts, Tricia
Cottrell, Shannon L
Atkinson, Jackie B
Cockburn, Sara J
Norgaard, Peggy L
Ridenour, Niki
Pijahn, Susan R
Smith, Shelby M
Reeder, Diana M
Petersen, Jennifer L
Bastian, Jeanie M
Johnson, Sally E
Hansen, Kari A
Huisman, Crystal
Hootman, Trina T
Pullman, Veronica L
Jahde, Rebecca M
Judkins, Judy M
Shaw, Dorthy A
Grismore, Amanda L
Green, Linda
Foster, Anna L
Bettcher, Jeanette M
Oetken, Morgan E
Jiruska, Jourdan
Christensen, Katie J
Jackson, Nikki J
Miller, Dina C
Keller, Kathianne |
Heim, Nancy L
Cockburn, Jamie L
Carr, Kandy K
O'Connor, Selina
Crew, Kathi A
Bird, Kandy S
Casson, Patty M
Bartels, Amy K
Shaull, Colleen C
Allison, Stephanie
Welter, Pam D
Schlueter, Traci L

277
163
125

16

44
495
187

72
273
453
171
475
190
468
461
444
414
231
128

76

60
404
461
139
317
290
264

42
467

43

29
410
101

53
464
297
149
133
228
311
169
390

56
115
328
433
278

61

91
132
510
346
503
353
316
313
135

42

731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
725
725
724
724
724
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
717

$26.74
$26.71
$26.71
$26.71
$26.71
$25.60
$25.60
$25.60
$25.60
$25.60
$25.00
$25.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.50
$20.50
$19.67
$19.67
$19.67
$19.67
$19.67
$19.65
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.50
$16.50
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.36

Red Oak USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Stuart USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Sac City USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Creston USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Camanche USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Manchester USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Strawberry Point USBC
Ames Area USBC

Lenox USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Corydon USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Lenox USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Monticello USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
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169
169
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
185
185
185
185
185
185
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
198
198
198
198
198

Van Hauen, LaRee E
Baxter, Brandy S
Smith, Stacy
Vozenilek, Jessica J
Kirkeby, Deborah A
Vincent, Stacie L
Poldervaart, Stacey L
Foster, Candice

Riley, Kim

Bryant, Debbie L
McCutcheon, Athena D
Carr, Kristie S

Teas, Amanda J
DeJong-Wouterse, Marcia K
Dixon, O'Kemm C
Suchanek, Verona J
McRobie, Rebecca L
Boddicker, Linda K
Van Overmeer, Beverly A
Lubben, Tami J
Kerkhoff, Lisa A
Briner, Cindy L
Minnis, Jennifer
Murphy, Brittany N
Hanshaw, Jeanne B
Jackson, Kellie A
Hadley, Victoria R

24 717 $15.33
390 717 $15.33
33 716 $13.57
193 716 $13.57
248 716 $13.58
293 716 $13.57
341 716 $13.57
470 716 $13.57
169 716 $13.57
3 715 $12.33
405 715 $12.33
90 715 $12.35
55 715 $12.33
84 715 $12.33
115 715 $12.33
156 714 $10.71
16 714 $10.71
380 714 $10.71
355 714 $10.71
302 714 $10.71
206 714 $10.71
170 714 $10.74
474 713 $10.00
226 713 $10.00
228 713 $10.00
292 713 $10.00
318 713 $10.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,478.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,346.00

All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 1 - 155 & Above, Handicapped

Grundy Center USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Decorah USBC

Ames Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Creston USBC

lowa City USBC

Laurens USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Pella USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC
Manchester USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Creston USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Heim, Leah C 474 2,269  $150.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
2 Palmer, Bailey E 184 2,257  $120.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
3 Naughton, Danielle R 348 2,217  $107.00 De Witt USBC WBA
4 Healey, Gail L 315 2,202 $98.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
5 Bergmann, Misty L 242 2,191 $93.00 Tripoli USBC
6 Cottrell, Cindy L 128 2,180 $89.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7 Kremer, Melissa A 383 2,172 $85.00 Camanche USBC WBA
8 Heacock, Jolene A 128 2,167 $82.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9  Smith, Peggy A 151 2,153 $80.00 Belmond USBC
10 Carpio, Laurie A 300 2,140 $78.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
11 Nederhiser, Tricia N 394 2,137 $77.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
12 Wilson, Mindy S 445 2,134 $75.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
13 Hess, Susan E 470 2,132 $73.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
14  Schreurs, Cindy L 285 2,130 $72.00 Muscatine USBC
15 Akin, Abbey E 445 2,126 $70.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
16 Hankins, Tess M 408 2,123 $69.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
17  Derner, Jacqueline A 471 2,122 $68.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
18 Jacobusse, Kimberly J 348 2,121 $66.00 De Witt USBC WBA
19 Vermeulen, Beth M 128 2,119 $65.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
20  Murphy, Tina M 501 2,117 $64.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
21 Turbett, Kelly S 309 2,116 $62.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
22 Most, Raean 236 2,115 $61.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
23 Wilson, Billie J 201 2,113 $59.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
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24 Pezley, AmandaJ
25 Marshall, Dian K
26  Moorhead, Tracy L
27  Koenig, Julie M

27 Reid, Christine R
29  Allen, Wendy E

30 Klocke, Sandy K
31 Morris, Karen S

32 Fear, Marlys A

33 Lipes, Roxann R
33 Forcht, Carolyn S
35 Lessenger, Jenny A
35 Niemeyer, Connie
37 Shea, Debbie A

37 Dinkel, Ashleigh M
39  Pellack, Lorraine J
40 Love, Cheryl L

40 Coffman, PamelaJ
40 Morgan, Jamie R
40 Riordan, Lynne G
44 Hansen, Delsa F
44 Hodges, Heather C
46  Carey, Ellen

47  Underwood, Stacy J
48 Gray, Debbie S

49  Decker, Amy M

49  James, Carrie M

49  Nading, Jenni L

52  Smedley, Mary L
52  Koder, Julie A

54 Culver, Angie D
55  Biwer, Marguerite E

55  Buckingham, Samantha J

55 Bryan, Amanda L

58 Johnson, Shirley A
58 Seyb, Joyce E

60 Gooden, TaraJ

61 Thompson, Diane D
62 Danker, Carri L

62 Topping, Reanonda K

283
63
493
313
148
428
96
26

385

51
358
320

96
457
443
478
493
186
346
508
475
285
335

52
173
321
373
211
273
308
122
212

12
337
281
192
254

17

83

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,125.00

2,110
2,105
2,103
2,101
2,101
2,099
2,090
2,088
2,087
2,086
2,086
2,084
2,084
2,083
2,083
2,078
2,076
2,076
2,076
2,076
2,074
2,074
2,073
2,072
2,066
2,065
2,065
2,065
2,064
2,064
2,058
2,057
2,057
2,057
2,056
2,056
2,054
2,052
2,051
2,051

All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 2 - 140 - 154, Handicapped

$58.00
$57.00
$55.00
$53.50
$53.50
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$47.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.50
$42.50
$39.50
$39.50
$38.00
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$34.25
$30.50
$30.50
$28.00
$27.00
$25.00
$22.67
$22.67
$22.66
$19.50
$19.50
$17.00
$14.67
$14.67
$14.66
$11.00
$11.00

$9.00

$8.00

$5.50

$5.50

Keokuk USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

lowa City USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Stuart USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Greene County USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Muscatine USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
North Lee County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Manning USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Manchester USBC WBA

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cummins, Jodie K 54 2,306  $140.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
2 Thielen, Maureen A 284 2,254  $115.00 Eagle Grove USBC
3 Barrans, Melissa D 221 2,253 $93.00 Lenox USBC
4 Stone, Shannon L 243 2,204 $87.00 Tripoli USBC
5 Brockmeyer, Shirley J 328 2,202 $83.00 Corydon USBC
6 LoVerde, Christina M 146 2,160 $82.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
7 Schultes, Kristie A 255 2,158 $79.00 Manning USBC
7  Persoon, Amanda J 376 2,158 $79.00 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
9 Scott, Kathy J 265 2,155 $77.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC
10 Dullard, Denise C 489 2,154 $75.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
11  Perry, Connie L 64 2,149 $74.00 Burlington USBC WBA
12 Ayres, Deb L 131 2,142 $72.00 Lenox USBC
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13
14
15
16
17
17
17
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
43
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
51
53

Hanesmeier, Jessica L 407 2,138 $70.00

Seth, Shelly L 309 2,135 $69.00
Bolte, Charleen M 240 2,133 $67.00
Jensen, Maureen V 19 2,130 $65.00
Terwilliger, Christa R 436 2,129 $62.34
Becker, Lori A 220 2,129 $62.33
Mason, Carol Ann 317 2,129 $62.33
Schoephoerster, Marlys A 232 2,128 $59.00
Murphy, Sue 276 2,126 $57.00
Thompson, Ashley L 54 2,124 $56.00
Stock, Jo A 246 2,118 $53.00
Link, Brittany S 246 2,118 $53.00
Eilers, DeAnn M 25 2,116 $51.00
Block, Penny M 93 2,110 $49.00
Lechtenberg, Linda B 135 2,106 $47.00
Bachman, Debra K 80 2,103 $46.00
Stone, Loretta M 297 2,102 $43.50
Johnstone, Tina M 109 2,102 $43.50
Tripp, Denise L 422 2,099 $41.00
Rethamel, Denise M 519 2,098 $39.00
Van Ersvelde, Amy M 137 2,096 $38.00
Roach, Judy 113 2,092 $36.00
Hess, Lindsay K 301 2,091 $34.00
Lukins, Jeanette S 298 2,085 $33.00
Kirchner, Heidi L 198 2,084 $31.00
Kafer, Amy N 128 2,083 $28.50
Smith, Chris 187 2,083 $28.50
Rodie, Joan S 456 2,082 $26.00
Cairns, Patricia K 492 2,080 $24.00
Malcom, Shelley E 224 2,080 $24.00
Cox, Kathy 76 2,079 $20.50
Ames, Karen M 417 2,079 $20.50
Jacobson, Cheryl A 274 2,077 $17.00
Fenner, Dana M 443 2,077 $17.00
Frisch, Mary A 364 2,076 $14.00
Weber, Sue K 356 2,076 $14.00
Geurink, Polly A 239 2,075 $12.00
Schneiderman, Janelle E 286 2,073 $10.00
Erling, Joyce 303 2,072 $7.50
Blomker, Diane M 409 2,072 $7.50
Lloyd, Laura 107 2,071 $5.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,600.00

All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 3 - 139 & Below, Handicapped

Cresco USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Elma USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Eldora USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Strawberry Point USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

lowa City USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Strawberry Point USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

Ida Grove USBC
Camanche USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Akron USBC WBA

Ames Area USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Schnell, Paula J 151 2,383  $175.00 Belmond USBC
2 Klostermann, Verna M 297 2,277  $130.00 Strawberry Point USBC
3 Fredrickson, Jill M 62 2,275 $97.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
4 Lindstrom, Krysten E 515 2,273 $90.00 Council Bluffs USBC
5 Benscoter, SaraJ 314 2,272 $87.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
6 Orr, Brooke R 351 2,263 $85.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
6 Black, Rachel M 226 2,263 $85.50 Cedar Rapids USBC
8 Campbell, Tina M 413 2,256 $84.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 Gray, Sherry S 88 2,248 $82.50 Lenox USBC
9 Gerholdt, Nicole R 246 2,248 $82.50 Eldora USBC

11 Covert, LaceyJ 287 2,247 $81.00 Burlington USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

5/18/2017 8:06:44AM Page 20 of 24



12 Eddy, August L

13 McNulty, Kathy

14  Pestka, Natalie

15 Gronen, Audrey R
16 Foster, Anna L

17 Hustad, Carol J

18 Fahr, Margret

19 Brandau, Teresa

20 Gildsig, Jeanette E
21 Lindner, Cindy

22 McCurdy, Patricia M
22 Firzlaff, Jessica L
22 Phipps, Linda

25 Lopata, Betty J

26 Teas, AmandaJ

26  Gallagher, Chelsea A
26 McAtee, Cassidy M
29 Davis, Brandy L

30 Erickson, Kathleen J
31 Stuart, Brittany M
32 Greene, Sherry E
32 Huberty, Samantha
34 Roney, Roberta |
35 Steeve, Kate L

35 Downing, Jennifer R
35 Chadd, Nicole M
38 Battaglia, Michelle D
39 Arment, Brenda L
40 Kisley, Linda L

40 Hitt, Virginia K

42 Brumley, Melissa S
43  Folkerts, Tricia

43 Carl, Amanda R

45  Dukes, Debra L

45  Grimm, Dawn A

47  Yearington, Patricia
47 Berner, Barb H

49  Jiruska, Jourdan

49  McCormick, Tara L
51 Bird, Kandy S

52 Murphy, Marlys J
52  Hancock, Brandi J
52  Gist, Angela

55 Baumert, Cecilia M
56 Thomas, Carla M
57  Schwinger, Pam K
58  Sockrider, Carol J
59 Cockburn, Sara J
60 Gates, Mallorie A
60 Conn, Diane

60 Kolbet, Valerie G
63 Voigtman, Haley K
63 Minger, Sharon R
65 Feisel, SaraJ

65 Shannon, Julie A
67 Corbin, Ashley M
67 Upton, Kelly J

67 Briggs, Deborah M

61
366
158
127
228
333

88
190

266

58
125
132
197

55
495
133
506
174
158
429
453
479

99
171
351
171
365
432

60

47
231

56

87
226

88

92
390
210
346
215

97

57
501
127

62
278

60
115
134
276
318
347
323
285
420
439

86

2,246
2,243
2,239
2,232
2,223
2,220
2,218
2,210
2,206
2,202
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,199
2,195
2,195
2,195
2,193
2,191
2,190
2,187
2,187
2,186
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,183
2,181
2,172
2,172
2,170
2,169
2,169
2,167
2,167
2,166
2,166
2,164
2,164
2,163
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,161
2,160
2,159
2,158
2,156
2,155
2,155
2,155
2,154
2,154
2,152
2,152
2,150
2,150
2,150

$81.00
$80.00
$79.00
$78.00
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.00
$72.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$61.50
$61.50
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.00
$55.00
$53.50
$53.50
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$48.50
$48.50
$47.00
$47.00
$45.50
$45.50
$44.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Greenfield USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
Muscatine USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Lenox USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Creston USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Lenox USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Creston USBC

lowa City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Lenox USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC
Anamosa USBC

Lenox USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Elma USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Lenox USBC
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70
70
72
72
72
72
76
77
78
78
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
88
88
90
90
92
92

Staton, Franki J 86
Fransen, Michel L 228
Pijahn, Susan R 139
Jennings, Sheryl D 272
Norgaard, Peggy L 404
Hotchkiss, Sacha 441
Corbin, Kathy S 181
Mason, Jill D 380
Ender, Jessica A 38
Campbell, Tracy M 469
Baker, Carolyn J 141
Murtle, Melody 205
Gillum, Melissa R 253
Hadley, Victoria R 318
Burr, Deb L 507
Smith, Shelby M 317
Allison, Stephanie 313
Bettcher, Jeanette M 311
Woods, Dawn 106
Niedert, Susan J 15
Cockburn, Jamie L 61
Riley, Kim 169
Meyers, Terri A 229
Schwaller, Kathy E 255

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,550.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,275.00

2,149
2,149
2,148
2,148
2,148
2,148
2,147
2,146
2,144
2,144
2,143
2,143
2,143
2,143
2,143
2,142
2,142
2,142
2,141
2,141
2,140
2,140
2,138
2,138

All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 1 - 155 & Above, Scratch

$25.50
$25.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$20.00
$19.00
$17.50
$17.50
$14.20
$14.20
$14.20
$14.20
$14.20
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$8.50

$8.50

$6.50

$6.50

$5.00

$5.00

Lenox USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Ames Area USBC
Camanche USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Independence USBC BA
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Manning USBC

Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Cottrell, Cindy L 128 2,144  $150.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Chirpich, Angela L 471 2,037  $110.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
3 Bush, Roxann M 212 2,010 $79.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
4 Beck, Stephanie A 126 1,999 $58.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
4  Heim, Leah C 474 1,999 $58.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Morris, Karen S 26 1,980 $48.00 Grundy Center USBC
7  Nederhiser, Tricia N 394 1,975 $44.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
8 Irish, Sandy L 501 1,968 $38.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
9 Wolfe, DarlaJ 496 1,966 $33.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
10 Allen, Wendy E 428 1,964 $29.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
11 Gooden, TaraJ 192 1,937 $24.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
12 Burris, Kandi S 441 1,936 $19.00 Ames Area USBC
13  Czerwiec, Jennifer L 358 1,933 $14.00 Muscatine USBC
14 Anderson, Ashley K 471 1,919 $10.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
15 Hiatt, Laurie G 208 1,895 $5.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $720.00
All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 2 - 140 - 154, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cummins, Jodie K 54 1,658 $100.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
2 Stone, Loretta M 297 1,508 $75.00 Strawberry Point USBC
3 Eilers, DeAnn M 25 1,486 $52.00 Grundy Center USBC
4 Barrans, Jean M 86 1,427 $33.00 Lenox USBC
5 Thompson, Ashley L 54 1,422 $20.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
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6 Volk, CarolJ 332 1,419
Total prizes awarded in this division: $290.00

All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 3 - 139 & Below, Scratch

$10.00

Cedar Rapids USBC

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Campbell, TinaM 413 1,527 $80.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
2 Kisley, Linda L 432 1,443 $60.00 Gr Mason City USBC
3 Carl, AmandaR 56 1,404 $50.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
4 Moritz, Nicole R 256 1,379 $37.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
5 Finck, MarlaJ 58 1,360 $24.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
6 Staton, Franki J 86 1,357 $14.00 Lenox USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $265.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,275.00
Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 1 - 155 & Above, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wolfe, DarlaJ 496 757 $85.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
2 Heim, Leah C 474 700 $60.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
3 Burris, Kandi S 441 697 $51.00 Ames Area USBC
4 Simpson, Amber L 211 696 $43.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
5 Anderson, Ashley K 471 686 $39.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
6 Nederhiser, Tricia N 394 673 $35.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
7 Chapman, Sheila R 40 668 $32.00 Independence USBC WBA
8 Gooden, TaraJ 192 663 $28.50 Ottumwa USBC WBA
8 Hiatt, Laurie G 208 663 $28.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
10 Kesterson, Cynthia L 230 661 $26.00 Council Bluffs USBC
11  Chirpich, Angela L 471 660 $25.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
12 Caottrell, Cindy L 128 650 $23.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Bush, Roxann M 212 650 $23.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
14 Murphy, Tina M 501 649 $21.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
15 Allen, Wendy E 428 639 $20.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
16 Irish, Sandy L 501 637 $19.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
17 McCormick, Carianne E 485 631 $18.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
18 Beck, Stephanie A 126 630 $17.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
19 Bergmann, Misty L 242 629 $16.00 Tripoli USBC
20 Felton, Melody A 485 623 $15.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
21  Czerwiec, Jennifer L 358 621 $14.00 Muscatine USBC
22 Payton, Brianna S 484 619 $13.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
23 Legate, Amanda K 392 612 $12.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
24 Bianchi, Shari L 486 609 $11.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
25 Marshall, Dian K 63 607 $10.00 Burlington USBC WBA
26  Bloom, Jerry Lynn 438 604 $9.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
27 Decker, Peggy R 186 600 $8.00 Independence USBC WBA
28 Bieri, Tabitha M 358 599 $7.00 Muscatine USBC
29 Addison, Patricia R 230 597 $6.00 Council Bluffs USBC
30 Worrall, Tracey E 18 595 $5.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $720.00
Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 2 - 140 - 154, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cummins, Jodie K 54 600 $60.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
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2 Volk, Carol J 332 537 $40.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
3 Eilers, DeAnn M 25 531 $31.50 Grundy Center USBC
3 Barrans, Jean M 86 531 $31.50 Lenox USBC
5 Lenth, Melanie V 71 520 $25.00 Postville USBC WBA
6 Horton, PaulaJ 86 514 $22.00 Lenox USBC
7 Fleming, Janet F 175 499 $18.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
8 Long, Charlotte A 400 494 $16.00 Council Bluffs USBC
9 Cline, Karen S 231 492 $13.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
10 Weiland, Debbie A 209 480 $11.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11  Spears, Kristi 281 476 $7.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
12 Hosier, Diane M 434 475 $5.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.00
Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 3 - 139 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Moritz, Nicole R 256 557 $60.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
2 Campbell, Tina M 413 537 $40.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3 Finck, Marla 58 532 $33.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
4 Staton, Franki J 86 530 $28.00 Lenox USBC
5 Carl, Amanda R 56 491 $24.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
6 Brewer, Melissa K 58 481 $20.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
6 Crabb, Susan L 72 481 $20.00 Sac City USBC
8 Van Hauen, LaRee E 24 459 $15.00 Grundy Center USBC
9 Renoux, Kimberly A 444 439 $12.00 Washington lowa USBC
10 Watters, Joan R 413 434 $10.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11  Larson, Marcia K 247 430 $8.00 Decorah USBC
12  Beitz, Sherri L 55 429 $5.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
12 Kruger, Diana L 25 429 $5.00 Grundy Center USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,280.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $55,477.00
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